
                 

                                          
 
                                                                                                                

 

 

CORRIGENDUM No.1  
TO GLOBAL NOTICE FOR INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB) 

BIDDING DOCUMENT NO.  RJ/A415-000-XD-MR-0120/1034 

E-TENDER NO. EIL6521P15 

(ON INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING BASIS) 

 

Date of IFB / Bidding Document on website, last date for submission of bid document fee and last date 

for submission of e-bids are extended as under: 
 

Description IFB and Bid 

Document on 
Website 

Last Date & time for 

submission 
Bid Document Fee 

Last Date & time for 

submission of Bid 

TRANSFORMER-
DISTRIBUTION (DRY 

TYPE) 

23.04.2015 

Up to 1100 hours (IST) 

 

 
16.04.2015 

Up to 1700 hours 
(IST)  

 

23.04.2015 

Up to 1100 hours (IST) 

 
The Un-priced Bid opening shall be held on 23.04.2015 at 1400 hours (IST). 

 

Contact Person: Dy. General Manager (C&P), Engineers India Limited, New Delhi; Fax:  00-91-11-
26191714, 26167664. Telephone: 00-91-11-26763356 / 26762763 E-mail: rajeev.jain@eil.co.in / 

kumar.amit@eil.co.in.  
 

For detailed IFB, Bidding document, Amendments and Corrigendum visit EIL’s website 
http://tenders.eil.co.in or OIL website www.oil-india.com or OIL’s e-tendering website 

https://etender.srm.oilindia.in or Government website http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/relatedlinks  

                                                                                         
Dy. General Manager (C & P) 

  Engineers India Limited, New Delhi 

 
 

   
   

   
   

 

mailto:rajeev.jain@eil.co.in
mailto:kumar.amit@eil.co.in
http://tenders.eil.co.in/
http://www.oil-india.com/
https://etender.oilinida.in/irj/portal
http://eprocure.gov.in/cppp/relatedlinks

